L080000 86840

(Requestor's Name)						
•						
(Address)						
,						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
· ·						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Dusiness Linky Name)						
(Document Number)						
(,						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
·						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
Special instructions to 1 lining Officer.						
•						

Office Use Only



700135648137

09/12/08--01033--010 **160.00

9/12/08 AL

RECEIVED

08 SEP 12 PM 12: 50

FILED

`.'.._!

COVER LETTER

10:	Registration Section Division of Corpor						
SUBJI	Rivers Ha	andy Services,	LLC.				
50101			ed Liability Company)				
	~	anization and fee(s) are	_				
Please	return all corresponde	nce concerning this mat					
		Jon thon	Name of Person) Ay Services (Firms Company)				
		_	(Name of Person)				
		Rivers Ha	ndu Services	16			
			(Firm/Company)	86 8EC			
	105 Walker Creek Drive						
			(Address)	08 SEP 12 PM 2: 52 SECRE ARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIE			
	Crawfordville, FL 32327						
	······································	(Ci	ry/State and Zip Code)	ال الا			
				52)Rio			
For fur	ther information conc	erning this matter, pleas	e call:	>			
Jon	ア Rivers		_at(_850)745-81	89			
	(Name of Pe	erson)	(Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number)			
Enclos	sed is a check for the	following amount:					
 \$125.		130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	Ra D P.	egistration Section ivision of Corporations O. Box 6327	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	irole			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:			
	vers Handy Servic			
(Must end with the	ne words "Limited Liability Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	•	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	et address of the principa	al office of the Limite	ed Liability Compa	ıny is:
Principal Office Address:	<u>Ma</u>	iling Address:		
105 Walker Creek Drive	105	Walker Creek Drive		
Crawfordville, FL 32327	Crav	vfordville, FL 32327		
				
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot business entity with an active Florida) The name and the Florida stre	ot serve as its own Registered Agregistration.)	red agent are:	HASSEE, FLORIDA	
•	Florida street address (P	O. Box NOT acceptable	è)	
C	rawfordville, FL	32327		
<u> </u>	City, State, and Zip			
Having been named as regis liability company at the pregistered agent and agree to statutes relating to the propaccept the obligations of	lace designated in this ce o act in this capacity. I fu ver and complete perform	rtificate, I hereby according the regree to comply ance of my duties, and agent as provided for	ept the appointment with the provision: d I am familiar with	t as s of all a and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGR/Y Jon Thomas Rivers 105 Walker Creek Drive Crawfordville, FL 32327 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: . (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

that the facts stated herein are true.)

Thomas Kives

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)